Wilkinson James Partnership Limited

Mechanical & Electrical Consulting Engineers

Location - Derbyshire

Bank Close House Farm

Moorland View Farm

Springwood House

Brindwood House, Dronfield

Location - Yorkshire

Gisborough Hall Hotel, Guisborough

Bella Vista Farm, Penistone, Sheffield

Willow House, Liversedge

Dalby Forest Lodges, Pickering

Goole Hall, Goole

Elderthorpe Residential Home,
Shipley

Mearbeck Farm, Long Preston

Dalby Forest Lodge, Pickering

Wellington House, Shipley

J&S Butcher, Skipton

Stonelands Farmyard Cottages,
Skipton

Bolton Park Farm

Northfield House, Thirsk

The Orchard, Wistow, Selby

Kirkdale Manor, Nawton, York

Fuel Type

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Fuel Type

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Log

Wood Pellet

Wood Chip

Log

Log

Wood Pellet

Wood Chip

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Wood Pellet

Boiler Model

2 X Biotech PZ65RL

Biotech100RL

Biotech PZ100RL

Solarfocus PelletTop

Boiler Model

Binder 640-850

2 X Grants Spira 9-36

Windhager BWE 600

Orlanski Angus Orlingo 200

Biomass PZ65RL

Biotech PZ100RL

Cranp-Kovo

Effecta Lambda 60

Biotech PZ100RL

Hiezomat RHK-AK

Oko Pellematic

Okofen Pellematic PE56

Solarfocus PelletTop

Solarfocus PelletTop

Herz Firematic 199

Boiler Output

64.90 kW

100 kW

99.9 kW

70 kW

Boiler Output

840 kW

72 kW

60 kW

60 kW

100 kW

99.9 kW

96 kW

60 kW

99.9 kW

100 kW

56 kW

56 kW

70 kW

70 kW

199 kW



