



<u>Location - Derbyshire</u>	<u>Fuel Type</u>	<u>Boiler Model</u>	<u>Boiler Output</u>
Bank Close House Farm	Wood Pellet	2 x Biotech PZ65RL	64.90 kW
Moorland View Farm	Wood Pellet	Biotech100RL	100 kW
Springwood House	Wood Pellet	Biotech PZ100RL	99.9 kW
Brindwood House, Dronfield	Wood Pellet	Solarfocus PelletTop	70 kW
<u>Location - Yorkshire</u>	<u>Fuel Type</u>	<u>Boiler Model</u>	<u>Boiler Output</u>
Gisborough Hall Hotel, Guisborough	Wood Chip	Binder 640-850	840 kW
Bella Vista Farm, Penistone, Sheffield	Wood Pellet	2 x Grants Spira 9-36	72 kW
Willow House, Liversedge	Wood Pellet	Windhager BWE 600	60 kW
Dalby Forest Lodges, Pickering	Log	Orlanski Angus Orlingo 200	60 kW
Goole Hall, Goole	Wood Pellet	Biomass PZ65RL	100 kW
Elderthorpe Residential Home, Shipley	Wood Chip	Biotech PZ100RL	99.9 kW
Mearbeck Farm, Long Preston	Log	Cranp-Kovo	96 kW
Dalby Forest Lodge, Pickering	Log	Effecta Lambda 60	60 kW
Wellington House, Shipley	Wood Pellet	Biotech PZ100RL	99.9 kW
J&S Butcher, Skipton	Wood Chip	Hiezomat RHK-AK	100 kW
Stonelands Farmyard Cottages, Skipton	Wood Pellet	Oko Pellematic	56 kW
Bolton Park Farm	Wood Pellet	Okofen Pellematic PE56	56 kW
Northfield House, Thirsk	Wood Pellet	Solarfocus PelletTop	70 kW
The Orchard, Wistow, Selby	Wood Pellet	Solarfocus PelletTop	70 kW
Kirkdale Manor, Nawton, York	Wood Pellet	Herz Firematic 199	199 kW